
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified ()

No.
120

6
3
5

55
9

14
8

49
38
10

131
36

666

Name
Martin Lind
Anders Michalak
Thomas Gillisson
Pär Hammarstrand
Stefan Ljungberg
Emil Sörehall
Fredrik Eriksson
Robin Reilander
Peter Mackhé
Christofer Barrett
Johan Birgersson
Stefan Teurnberg
Ola Andersson

Daniel Johansson

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14

Total Tm
15:18.023
15:24.397
15:29.263
15:33.181
15:34.331
15:37.224
15:37.457
16:08.242
16:15.060
15:21.138
16:01.625
16:12.198
15:19.378

Diff

6.374
11.240
15.158
16.308
19.201
19.434
50.219
57.037
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm
57.211
57.358
57.318
58.244
57.784
58.008
56.395
58.982

1:00.859
1:00.145
1:02.829
1:04.382
1:04.707

Make
Highland 507
KTM 560 SMR
TM 660
Husaberg
Husaberg FE570E
Husaberg 570
Honda
KTM 505 SMR
Aprilia SXV 550
Husaberg 650
Husaberg 650
KTM
KTM

KTM 560 SMR

Club
FMCK Hässleholm
MK Orion
SMK Södermanland
Botkyrka MK
Teknis MC
SMK Gävle
Göta MS
Östhammars MK
Järva MK
Botkyrka MK
Skutskärs MS
Östhammars MK
Teknis MC

Göta MS

Sponsor
Highland Motors/Team M
MC Jansson Falun

Jet Set Racing Team
Husaberg Team Sweden
tk-motor.com
A1 Racing

Team Stiff Bike

Team Karlström

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.374

Avg. Speed

69,332

Best Lap Tm

56.395

Best Spd

70,538

Best Lap by

14 - Fredrik Eriksson
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SM i Supermoto 2009, Jämtlands MK
S2

Final 2 S2

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:32:56

Östersunds Motorstadion 1,105 Km

2009-07-12 15:30


